
Official Results

European Deaf Athletics Championships 2023

SZCZECIN, 21-26 August 2023

Shot Put W Hep/Kula K (7bój)
Referee: SZCZĘSNA Monika

Ivana KRISTOFICOVA SVK Sofia (BUL) 13-08-01WORLD RECORD 15.33

Ivana KRISTOFICOVA SVK Sofia (BUL) 13-08-01WORLD RECORD 15.33

Ivana KRISTOFICOVA SVK Taipei (TPE) 09-09-08WORLD RECORD U20 13.71

URSULENKO Nataliia UKR Bydgoszcz (POL) 15-07-24CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD 14.58

Svetlana BIZIAKINA RUS Stara Zagora (BUL) 16-06-29CHAMPIONSHIPS RECORD 15.07

KRISTOFICOVA Ivana SVK Sofia (BUL) 13-08-01EUROPEAN RECORD 15.33

Start:  23-08-21  15:40:

End: 23-08-21  15:55:00

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result Points

1 96 GLOJNARIC Leja 02-04-15 SLOVENIA 10.39 555     

2 126 POTAPENKO Kateryna 88-04-14 UKRAINE  9.86 520     

3 94 BREGANSKI Iris 01-02-02 SLOVENIA  9.39 490     

4 120 MALOVA Anastasiia 04-01-01 UKRAINE  8.86 455     

I II III

9.40 10.39 9.89GLOJNARIC Leja

8.97 9.74 9.86POTAPENKO Kateryna

9.06 9.11 9.39BREGANSKI Iris

8.60 8.68 8.86MALOVA Anastasiia

Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Standings after  3 events

GLOJNARIC Leja SLOVENIA1  2334

POTAPENKO Kateryna UKRAINE2  2043 291

BREGANSKI Iris SLOVENIA3  1968 366

MALOVA Anastasiia UKRAINE4  975 1359
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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